G.N. 7379

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2928790
2928744
2815876
1729162
2726142
2559272
2559359
2559308
3034738
2815765
2815738
0214501
2228163
2366551
2726543
3034358
3034876
2366961
2928723
3034472
2815864
2928852
0641990
2726533
2227979

365 INTERNATIONAL SOURCING LIMITED
A.Heart Enterprise Company Limited —OEEEREATR AT

ADVANCE GLOBAL PARTNERS (HK) LIMITED

AMINI RUBBER (CHINA) CO., LIMITED [ FEAGHR (T B A TR 5]
ASCENT PROSPEROUS LIMITED PREEAIRATE

Aesthetical Beauty Services Limited
Aesthetical Beauty Shop Limited

Aesthetical Beauty Wholesale Limited

Asiasports Holdings Limited GHEEES B A A PR A
BADU SIGN MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED SRR S ERIR A
BENUS HK LIMITED BT E AR A
BESTLY SEASON LIMITED BIFARAE

BILLION POP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED JEMNE SHREAIRAE

BO ENERGY ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED MAEE T (EBARAE

Beijing Novotech Petroleum Technology Co., Limited

Beyond Classroom Learning Limited

Binriver Trading Co., Limited WS AR AE

Blue Innovation Limited

Box Father Packaging Limited FHEZ (G ATRAE]
Bright HUADA Industrial Co., Limited TR EARAE
CAMMEO (HK) LIMITED BEEGEBARAH
CANGLONG (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED EHE(EB)ARAH
CASEY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED B RH AR A E]

CG (HK) LIMITED FHAIEARAE
CHEEKY CONCEPTS LIMITED



1230162
2362199
1333908

2856284
2224525
2726521

1310514

1386335

1623678

1654934

1681158

1713068

1756701

1825183

1873170

1927639

2026083

2298035

2499359

3034763
3034820
3034854
3034859
3034862

CHEER'S INN CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
CHINA BENMARK HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
CHINA CCIC PETROLEUM GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CL TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
CPH SHARES (HK) LIMITED

China One Belt And One Road international Barter Operation Co.,

Limited

Company Registration Number 1310514 Limited

Company Registration Number 1386335 Limited

Company Registration Number 1623678 Limited

Company Registration Number 1654934 Limited

Company Registration Number 1681158 Limited

Company Registration Number 1713068 Limited

Company Registration Number 1756701 Limited

Company Registration Number 1825183 Limited

Company Registration Number 1873170 Limited

Company Registration Number 1927639 Limited

Company Registration Number 2026083 Limited

Company Registration Number 2298035 Limited

Company Registration Number 2499359 Limited

Coolshow Technology Limited

Cui Long International Trading Limited

DATANG LONG YUAN JIN GU LIMITED

DATANG LONG YUAN NEW ENERGY LIMITED
DATANG LONG YUAN NICKEL COBALT LIMITED
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3034863
1443498
2366975
2362601
2362779
2089211
2726273
2726476
2366446
0963774
1444138
2366907
2559618
2816061
3034698
2087787
0845781
2559376
3034647
2726115
2928739
2928755

2856313
2856306
2366799

2227638

2559445
2856355

2928799
2856305
2934619

DATANG NICKEL NEW ENERGY LIMITED
DEUTSCHE (ASIA) INVESTMENT LIMITED
DIGITAL TOPPER LIMITED

DRAGON SOAR INVESTMENTS GROUP LIMITED
DULONG HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED
Degico Limited

EAST SKY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ENQI TAIFU TRADING LIMITED

EPS Globle Yun International Technology Trade Share Limited
ETICA EXPRESS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

EVER HERO LICENSING (HK) LIMITED

Earin HK Limited

EduMart Global Limited

Elite Union Consultancy Limited

FAXTAOCAI CO., LIMITED

FENG LEI GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

FRANCE DEVOS COSMETICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUCHENG TIMES (HONGKONG) LIMITED
FUNWAY CO., LIMITED

FUTURE TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE LIMITED

Fu Tian Shan Yuan Limited

GALLOP INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) BUSINESS CO.,
LIMITED

GEMS AUTO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GERMAN NOBEL PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GERMANY HANNOVER INT'L HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

GERMANY MEICHEN WOOD (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GTSPRIMA CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN HONGII POTTERY AND PORCELAIN

LIMITED
GaoPin Group Co., Limited
Gecheng International (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

Germany Aifal Kitchenware Limited
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1780244

2726264
2726452
2098534

2407356
2726560
2088924
2087773
2928801
2362398
2726112

2928662

3034734
2559615
2407442
2815859

2224439
2928648
2816065
2362527
1891474

2726567
2726492
3034931
2726501
2928817
2366511

1895651
2928712

Guangzhou Eyu Shoes Limited

H&C Electronic Trading Company Limited
HAOJING FASHION LIMITED

HE JI INVESTMENT CONSULTING CO. , LIMITED

HK Barco Technology Co., Limited

HK CANTOME TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK DAYANG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK DINGIIE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK GUOHONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK GUOSHU EDUCATION GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK INTERNATIONAL JZZ SOFTWARE R&D LIMITED

HK Joy Home Int'l Co., Limited
HK LOYAL WIDE TRADING LIMITED
HK RENQING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JI YOU TANG BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG GAOTIE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LUOZHI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RED CLOTHES TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIYI INVESTMENT INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG YALAN FURNITURE INT'L (GROUP) INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

HORITECH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUGE CREATION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HUGE DRAGON INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HUGE PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Hlin Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Danae International Holdings Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Enhot Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Guo He Futures Co., Limited

ANEIFERSE 1780244 BIRA
)

ERETHREORRAH
ERRERRAE

ATEEEMRSE 2098534 ATRA
-
FREZHARAE

EEREREAIRAT

E AR A
e
EHEBEAIRAT
SRR RBREAR
B A AT TR
AT

EHA TR AT
BRI HHIRAT
BTG ARAT
B R AIR AT

T EHERARAE
FHRERREEZARAT
EHEREESHARAE
TEEEREEEARAF

e ERGEUENCRR e S
AIRAE

TEERRARAE

A SRR ATRAE
BRERIE AR AE
TP AR AR E]
EREGARAE
ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%%?ﬁﬁﬁ’&
TR EEARAE
FERGHEARAT



3034990
2559544
2856285
2559267

2088770
3034711
2362980
2559616
1444147

1443610
2934639
2407408
2928681
2087785
2928641
2928644
2928647
2928649
1588841
2559247
3034844
2928669
2559572
1229780
2088997
2856319
2815800
2366722
2928791
1895265
2928656
2856373

Hong Kong Hengli Holding Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong JinJinLuo Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong League International Collection Limited

Hong Kong Pansu International Health Management Limited

Hong Kong Stancow Trade Company Limited

Hong Kong Zhifeng International Trade Co., Limited
HongKong Xingwangda Technology Co., Limited
IC BEAUTY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL FAMILY EDUCATION INDUSTRY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ITALY FASHION INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
ITALY HAIMUDAER GROUP LIMITED
Industry World Company Limited

J-SIRI TRADING CO., LIMITED

JISHANG BROTHERS (CHINA) FILM CO., LIMITED
IMAUI LIMITED

JMAU3 LIMITED

JMAU4 LIMITED

IMAUS LIMITED

JUNUP COMPANY LIMITED

JUST KIDDING SOLUTION LIMITED

Jiu San Dou Du Limited

KAICHENG TRADING LIMITED

KS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KWAN SING GROUP LIMITED

Kin Fu Group (Asia) Limited

LIHUITONG TRADE LIMITED

LONG SHINE COMPANY LIMITED

Lepai Shangxian (HK) Technology Co., Limited
Levels Up Club Company Limited

MAAX FIXTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
MAU294 LIMITED

MEIYU TRADE LIMITED
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1895719

2366632
3034580
2228009
2928818
3034391
2726096
1332384
3034728
2934616
1443808
2856312
2362974
2366908
2726027
3034997
2559256
2684535
2726090
2559577
3034560
2726200
1896011
2928743

1588791
1891741
3034712
1891636
1227363
2366857
2726439
2363058

MELANTHA ART & CULTURAL COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY
LIMITED

MEMORY (FRANCE) INT'L LIMITED
METRO BLESSING LIMITED

MIDACO CORPORATION LIMITED

Mhong Trading Co., Limited

Myriad Bustling Industrial Co., Limited

NEW AGX CAPITAL LIMITED

NEW CHAOLIN CO., LIMITED

NGUSCW LIMITED

Neutron star trading Limited

OCEAN TALENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
OP Design Limited

PROCODIS CHINA CO., LIMITED

PROFIT GROUP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Pairie Home Furnishing Co., Limited

PakHin Mars International Trading Limited
Qwan Office Limited

RESTART FASHION COMPANY LIMITED
RICH MI LIMITED

RICH ZHONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RIGHT RICH LIMITED

RISE TO THE SUN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Rui Power (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

SEALOCK (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHANDONG ALUMINUM SINEWS LIMITED

SHANGHAI TEXTILE DECORATION (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
SHANGHANG CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN WINGS ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHIKUMEN DESIGN CO., LIMITED

SINSAM-TEC LIMITED

SPIRITUAL TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE LIMITED

STAR FAITH TRADING (HK) LIMITED
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2559584
2362763
2559437
1891189
2928735
3034426
1895669
2559317
3034375

0793137
1891194
2928841
3034943
3034686
2726401
3034869
2726063
3035002
2928736
2559218

2366447
3034773
3034370
3034561
2928809
1446755
3034437
0965707
0845780

3034866
1895509
2928719

8 December 2023

STAR PLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

STAR TELECOM INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

SUJING PURIFICATION TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG LIMITED
SUNNY DRAGON INC LIMITED

Sinoever Investment Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

Smart Sky NTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Spice 8 Limited

TAIWOO TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED

TOEI Pharmaceutical HK Co., Limited

TOMCOM GLOBAL LIMITED

TRINITY HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Tycoon Exhibition Limited

United Family Women And Children (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
VLife Global Limited

WINGSPEED SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

WONG TAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WORLD SHARE LIMITED

WSH International Trading Limited

‘Wanguo International Group Co., Limited

World Huaren Business Center Federation Co., Limited

XINXU HARDWARE ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED
XZELI TRADE LIMITED

Xin Bloom INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YARDLY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

YINCHUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

YIP SHING HONG ENGINEERING LIMITED

YKH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ZCONIC ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

7D COLLEGE OF MEDICINE SKIN RESEARCH CENTRE
LIMITED

ZHONGIJIN LONG YUAN NICKEL LIMITED
ZUIKO SHANGHAI CORPORATION LIMITED
ZXB INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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